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Naam

EM Tondivar, Babak

Struik, Tjapko

Van der Hoeven, Gert-Jan

Bloothoofd, Gerrie

Van den Berg, Harmen

WIM Van Weersel, Arlette

Van der Eijk, Martijn

Van Kerkhof, David

EM Kohler, Aran
Schroer, Marcel
Dijkhuis, Tycho
Bodicker, Rob

Bottema, Martin

Wiering, Jelle

Van den Ouden, Lendert

Stolwijk, Colin

Spiler, Angelo
Hoekstra, Peter

Moes, Waldemar

Smaling, Eric
Van der Eijk, Dick
Boes, Robert

Oudejans, Martin
Keetman, Maaike
Van Eeghen, Piet
Offringa, Tjaart

Van der Meiden, Dirk

Sula, Avni

Reed, James

Winsemius, Jan
Dudink, Bas

De Rijk, Nils

Van den Berg, Cees

Guzman, Camilo

Mohamedjoesoef, Rafiek

Wastiaux, Roland
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2291
2232
2225
2026
2186
2129
2122
2298
2244
2178
2124
2091
2089
2089
2064
2032
2028
1961
1907
1907
1896
1865
1775
1762
1750
2094
2022
2019
1968
1913
1896
1843
1786
1785
1779
1777

2467
2464
2280
2195
2146
2207
2119
2203
2019
2059
2094
1967
2037
2001
1930
2010
2013
2138
2152
2064
1909
2031
1941
1915
2115
1963
1889
2003
1782
1934
1900
1761
1902
1817
1947
2033

W-We 1

+0.89
+1.32
+0.41
+1.36
-0.19
+0.70
+0.11
-0.44
-1.34
-0.57
-0.01
-0.61
-0.16
-0.47
-0.66
-0.01
+0.03
+1.22
+1.67
+1.11
+0.22
+1.35
+0.88
+0.86
+2.23
-0.68
-0.66
+0.02
-1.02
+0.21
+0.14
-0.39
+0.79
+0.39
+0.91
+1.58
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Koeleman, Gerard
Hakvoort, Remy
Van Twillert, Laurents

Dijkhuis, Sven
Albrecht, Alex

Boonstra, Jasper
Baars, Gerard

Kalma, Jildo

Niewenhuis, Ruud
Schoorl, Adri

Van Nie, Pjotr
Schilstra, Laurens

Meuwissen, Marc
Van der Werf, Peter
Halfhide, Sebastian
Kleijn, Istvan

Bekedam, Tyro
De Boer, Eelke

Van de Woestijne, Aldo

De Veij, Ton
Duivenvoorden, Ben

Van Sonderen, Paul

Van de Laar, Bert

Been, Klaas

Oxener, Aldo

Keetman, Stef

Boom, Harrie

Van der Vegt, Bram

Elisen, Peter

Mesman, Edwyn

Van Baar, Esper
Roelofs, Marcel

De Wilde, Bart
Koudinov, Dimitri
Hoff, Pim

Vriens, Huib

Dreef, Bert
Hendriks, Jord
Oranje, Frans

Hoeneveld, Maarten

Timmer, Andr€
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1714
1525
1919
1918
1916
1863
1853
1824
1801
1734
1688
1656
1647
1633
1595
1565
1516
1221
2013
1889
1716
1714
1703
1639
1594
1577
1576
1519
1431
1374
1309
1308

2031
1757
1689
1508
1426
1419
1418
1377

1722
1744
1806
1704
1780
1771
1776
1694
1833
1912
1706
1745
1737
1440
1919
1571
1570
1558
1722
1558
1561
1941
1684
1600
1495
1536
1493
1418
1535
1560
1490
1349
1728
1856
1440
1487
1358
1511
1526
1302
1241

+0.14
+1.60
-0.72
-1.11
-0.81
-0.52
-0.42
-0.67
+0.23
+1.11
+0.09
+0.64
+0.47
-1.10
+1.85
+0.02
+0.14
+1.90
-1.72
-1.13
-0.81
+1.23
-0.19
-0.18
-0.56
-0.20
-0.64
-0.51
+0.33
+1.03
+0.92
+0.01
1728
-0.80
-1.61
-1.58
-1.01
+0.32
+0.56
-0.59
-0.95
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Bartels, Ritchie

Baltus, Luuc

Mienis, Dennis
Szczyrba, Daniel
Schoppen, Casper

Bergshoeff, Bert
Keetman, Sandra

Hilwerda, Jonas

Melchers, Bert-Jan

Altena, Frans

Dijkhuis, Oele
Van der Werf, Durk

Popa, Eugen
Donkers, Joran

Meijer, Robbert
Van Gelder, Frits

De Boer, Sake Jan

Bax, Marton

Loedeman, Bert
Polak, Roel

Wieringa, Jan
Berenschot, Carel
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1270
1257

2178
1735
1499
1443
1369
1307
1266
1194
1145

2070
1802
1637
1465
1420
1241
1164

1452 +1.11
1460 +1.24
1413 1413
1867 -1.08
1610 -0.50
1434 -0.45
1490 +0.10
1358 -0.20
1262 -0.34
1393 +0.61
660 -1.02
1091 -0.21
1594 1594
1614 -1.63
2187 +0.11
1272 -1.77
1080 -0.11
1273 -0.58
768 -0.98
1102 -0.25
707 707
1027 0
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